2014 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

4/4/14

4/4/14

4/4/14

4/4/14

4/4/14

Date to
Common
Council
4/29/14

4/29/14

4/29/14

4/29/14

4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/11/14 4/29/14

4/25/14 5/20/14

4/25/14 5/20/14

5/9/14

5/9/14
5/9/14

5/9/14

5/9/14

6/3/14

6/3/14
6/3/14

6/3/14

6/3/14

5/23/14 6/17/14

Bid
Tab

7242

7247

7260
7275

7283

6794

7307

7250

7229

Title of Project

Fire Station No. 13 Landscaping

North Street, Hoard St, and Commercial
Avenue Reconstruction Assessment
District — 2014

2014 Fall Parks Landscaping and
Maintenance Contract

2014 Parking and Water Utility
Landscaping and Maintenance

2014 Spring Parks Landscaping and
Maintenance Contract

Commonwealth Ave, Fox Ave, Gregory St,

and Keyes Ave Reconstruction
Assessment District — 2014

Repairing & Sealing Pavement Cracks,
Local Streets - 2014

Repairing & Sealing Pavement Cracks,
Major Streets - 2014

Adams Street Reconstruction Assessment

District — 2014

2014-2016 Semi-Permanent Epoxy
Pavement Markings

Landscape Restoration 2014
2014 Parking Garage Maintenance

Blackhawk Path Improvements at Old
Middleton Road/Eau Claire Ave.

Highland Manor Storm Shelter (Water
Main Component)

Yahara River Shoreline Repair and Olbrich

Canoe Launch

Stoughton Road/Voges Road Intersection
Improvement Assessment District — 2014

Resurfacing 2014 - Milling and Paving

Packers Ave Sidewalk at Lakeland College

Assessment District

Clemons Ave, Helena St, Jenifer St, and

Walton Place Reconstruction Assessment

District - 2014
Alley Reconstruction, Block 2 Wingra

Apparent Low Bidder

Living Landscapes LLC

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Dan Larsen
Landscaping, Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes

Living Landscapes LLC

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Thunder Road Asphalt,
LLC

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, LLC

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Guide Lines Pavement
Marking, LLC

No Bids

Concrete & Masonry
Restoration, LLC

Bids Rejected Will
Rebid

Badgerland Excavating
Corporation

Badgerland Excavating
Corporation

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Badgerland Excavating,


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7123
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7248
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7300
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7301
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7302
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7234
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7241
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7242
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7247
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7260
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7275
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7283
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=6794
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7307
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=6831
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7002
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7221
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7235
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7250
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7229

5/23/14 6/17/14
5/23/14 6/17/14
6/6/14 7/1/14

6/6/14 7/1/14

6/6/14 7/1/14

6/6/14 7/1/14

6/20/14 7/15/14
6/20/14 7/15/14
6/20/14 7/15/14
6/20/14 7/15/14

6/20/14 7/15/14

6/20/14 7/15/14

6/20/14 7/15/14

6/27/14 7/15/14

6/27/14 8/5/14

6/27/14 8/5/14

6/27/14 8/5/14

6/27/14 8/5/14

6/27/14 8/5/14

Park, Assessment District - 2014

Breese Stevens Field Synthetic Turf - 2014

Park Paving - 2014

South Point Road Assessment District -
2014

Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial
Pedestrian Enhancements - 2014

Skatepark-Central Park, Madison
Highland manor Storm Shelter (Site

— Grading Component)

7238

7304

7317

7318

7334

Block 11 Bowens Addition Alley
Assessment District - 2014

Cannonball Path Phase 5

Bittersweet Place Assessment District -
2014

Morrison Court Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2014

2014 Playground Improvements - Group
1

Fire Station #5 Roof Door and Hose
Tower Repairs

CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewer and Storm
Sewers 2014 - East Side

Cross Oak Drive, Fortunate Place, Redan

— Drive, and Silicon Prairie Parkway

Elderberry Road Assessment District -
2013

High Street Reconstruction Assessment

—  District - 2014

7320

7351

Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial
Pedestrian Enhancements - 2014

Structural Rehabilitation of Water Mains -
2014 East

Wright Street Sidewalk

Corporation

H&H Civil Construction,
LLC

Badgerland Excavating,
Corporation

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Bid Rejected - Contract
To Be Rebid

Bid Rejected

Badgerland Excavating
Corporation

Badgerland Excavating
Corporation

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Single Bid - Not Opened

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

All Bids Rejected

Bachmann
Construction Co., Inc.

Terra Engineering &
Construction
Corporation

R. G. Huston Company,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

S&L Underground &
Trucking, Inc.

Raymond P Cattell, Inc.

Fer-Pal Construction
USA, LLC

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7274
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7277
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7251
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7252
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7312
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7319
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7228
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7238
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7304
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7317
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7318
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7334
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7341
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7224
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7226
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7230
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7252
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7320
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7351

